Subordinated Debt 0.0 0.0% Cash to Shareholders 2,377.6 98.9% Preferred Equity 0.0% NA

Convertible Preferred Equity 0.0 0.0% Management Rollover Equity 0.0 0.0% Mgmt Equity - Rollover 0.0% NA

Management Equity 0.0 0.0% Financing Fees 11.1 0.5% Mgmt Equity - Incentive 0.0% NA

New Sponsor Equity 1,250.0 52.0% Transaction Expenses 15.0 0.6%

Total Equity Raised $1,250.0

Total Sources $2,403.8 Total Uses $2,403.8 Management Participation in Newco 0.0%

New Sponsor Equity $1,250.0

Debt Sources Valuation Goodwill Calculation

Bps > Enterprise Value $2,350.0 Purchase Price $2,377.6

Spread  Rate   Plus: Cash 42.6 Plus: Existing Goodwill 0.0

Revolving Credit (LIBOR) 400 4.30%   Plus: Equity Investments 0.0 Less:  Book Value Acquired (29.8)

Senior Term Debt (U.S. Treasury) 85 4.35%   Less: Total Debt 0.0 Goodwill $2,347.8

Subordinated Debt - 12.00%   Less: Minority Interest 0.0

Convertible Preferred Equity - 7.00% Equity Value $2,392.6

Amortization Period 15.0

3-Month LIBOR 0.30% 2010 EBITDA $229.0

10-Year U.S. Treasury 3.50% EV / LTM EBITDA at Purchase 10.3x Annual Goodwill Amortization NA

EV / LTM EBITDA at Exit 10.3x

Pro Forma Capitalization Structure Key Coverage Ratios Key Leverage Ratios

2010E 2011P 2010E 2011P 2010E 2011P

Total Senior Debt $1,111.1 $919.8 EBITDA / Total Interest 5.2x 5.3x Total Debt / Total Capitalization 47.4% 39.3%
Subordinated Debt 0.0 0.0 EBITDA / Cash Interest 5.5x 5.6x Total Debt / Equity 90.0% 64.6%
   Total Debt 1,111.1 919.8
Less Cash 0.0 0.0 (EBITDA - Capex) / Total Interest 5.2x 5.3x Senior Debt / EBITDA 4.9x 3.9x
   Total Net Debt 1,111.1 919.8 (EBITDA - Capex) / Cash Interest 5.5x 5.6x Total Debt / EBITDA 4.9x 3.9x
Book Equity 1,235.0 1,423.6
   Total Capitalization $2,346.1 $2,343.4

38

Food & Liquor Distribution:  Public Comparable Companies

Company Description

AMCON Distributing Co.
Revenue:  $675m
EBIT Multiple:  4.7x
EBITDA Multiple:  4.2x
Revenue Multiple:  0.11x

 Engages in the wholesale distribution of a range of consumer
products in the Great Plains and Rocky Mountain regions, as well
as in the operation of 13 retail health food stores in Florida and
the Midwest

 Distributes approximately 14,000 consumer products, including
cigarettes and tobacco products, groceries, etc. to approximately
4,000 retailers

Core-Mark Holding
Company, Inc.
Revenue:  $5.4bn